
SCHEDULE - ONE POINT DUSTERZ
winter 2021-2022 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4B/5 (D)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Dec 08, 21 3 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 5 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Dec 15, 21 1 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 6 PALACE HC 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Dec 22, 21 1 MARKHAM
WOLVERINES

0 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

DEF 10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 02, 22 4 BOT SQUAD 3 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Feb 07, 22 2 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 2 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 09, 22 3 RED WOLVES 2 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 16, 22 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 2 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Feb 23, 22 7 FLYING ELBOWS 1 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Feb 28, 22 1 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 6 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Mar 02, 22 1 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 4 FLYING ELBOWS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Mar 09, 22 B SF1 5 GONGSHOW 2 ONE POINT
DUSTERZ

10:00
pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Mar 16, 22 B SF2 1 ONE POINT DUSTERZ 6 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


